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Additional Information

Stock Number

Angle Shear Max Capacity (In.)
Flat Bar Shear Max Capacity (In.)
Flat Bar Shear Rating (Tons)
Gross Weight (Lbs)

Model Number

Motor (HP)

Prop 65

Punch Max Capacity (In.)

Punch Rating (Tons)

Rating (Tons)

Shipping Dimensions (L x W x H) (In.)
Warranty

Gross Weight

Blade Length (In.)

Input Power

Stroke Length (In.)

Throat Depth (In.)

BA9-1007792
3x3x1/2

10" x .375"

50

1650

SW-503

3hp

Cancer and Reproductive Harm
875" x .625"
50

50

60x48x73

1 Year

1860.0

10.25"

220V - 3-Phase
1.125"

6
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