



Ironworker SW-503

Product Images





Short Description

Additional Information

Stock Number	BA9-1007792
Angle Shear Max Capacity (In.)	3 x 3 x 1/2
Flat Bar Shear Max Capacity (In.)	10" x .375"
Flat Bar Shear Rating (Tons)	50
Gross Weight (Lbs)	1650
Model Number	SW-503
Motor (HP)	3 hp
Prop 65	Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Punch Max Capacity (In.)	.875" x .625"
Punch Rating (Tons)	50
Rating (Tons)	50
Shipping Dimensions (L x W x H) (In.)	60x48x73
Warranty	1 Year
Gross Weight	1860.0
Blade Length (In.)	10.25"
Input Power	220V - 3-Phase
Stroke Length (In.)	1.125"
Throat Depth (In.)	6

